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29 - 31/Maprtiov/2024

Class: SPORT Start : 29/03/2024 16:00:00 Scoring:  ToT-Long Distance

Race: R-1 (DAAHPO-MOPOZ) Distance: 27.0 NM Updated: 31/03/2024 23:24:00 (Final)

Lial Sail No Yacht Name Club Div I F|_n — Elapsed Correct. Delta

Pos Pos. Time

GRE-
1 49589 NATASSA FEELING 920 BAZIAHZ MANAAOMNOYAOZ NOTK  SP2 1 +103:03:59 11:03:59 09:28:38 00:00:00 1,00
GRE-
2 49335 ERODIOS DROMOR 26 SOKPATHZ KAAAITAZ NOTK  SP2 2 +104:09:44 12:09:44 09:45:32 00:16:54 2,00
3  GRE-1197 ARTEMIS NEK 26 - DOLPHIN AANE=ANAPOZ AYPAKHZ NOTK  SP2 3  +104:19:54 12:19:54 10:07:10 00:38:32 3,00
4  GRE-306 AURELIA FEELING 306 NETPOX BAPENTZHZ NOTK  SP1 1  +103:39:49 11:39:49  10:14:31 00:45:53 4,00
5 GRE-920 ANNA MARIA Il ATLANTIC 31 ANTQNHZ NMTANNAKOMNOYAOZ NAOEFK SP2 4 +104:00:48 12:00:48 10:29:03 01:00:25 5,00
6  GRE-1221 ADRA FIRST 31.7 ZHNOBIOZ TPHIOPIAAHZ NAOB SP1 2 +104:11:06 12:11:06 11:12:02 01:43:24 6,00
THALASSINOS

7  GRE-1529 AETOS GIBSEA 334 ANAZTAZIOZ TOYAAZ NAOEFK SP2 5 +105:02:27 13:02:27 11:25:21 01:56:43 7,00
8  GRE-1410 OLYMPIA DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC AAEZANAPOZ KAMMEPOTAQY NOTK  SP2 6 DNF 18.00
8  GRE-1862 ALEKA SUN ODYSSEY 33.1  KQ2TAZ NTHNIAKOZ NOTK  SP2 6 DNF 18.00
8 GRE-2105 NOMOS DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC OATIMIP AXMETI NOTK  SP2 6 DNF 18.00
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Ovrll
Pos

8  GRE-2047 ONE LIFE

Sail No Yacht Name

8  GRE-1912 AGIA PARASKEVI

HARA TON
8  GRE-1822
ANGELON IV

8  GRE-1408 FLORANNAIII
8 GER-326 GODEN WIND
8  GRE-2046 OKYALOS

8  GRE-1948 HARA

18 GRE-1956 AERIKO

GRE-
18 GIALABOUKOS
49717

OCEANIS 361 Clippr

OCEANIS 381
ELAN 45

HANSE 315
NORDSEE 39
OCEANIS 393
OCEANIS 37

HANSE 400e

WESTERLY RENOWN
32

Skipper

MANATIQTHZ KAPTAAOZ

XAPANAMIOZ AMO>TOAOIOYAOZ
OEOAQPO2 MIMPAQOYZHZ

KQN/NOZ FOYAIMHZ
EPI TKIOBAZO
BAZIAHZ BAPZAKH2
FABPIHA ©GEOAOZIOY

EMMANOYHA ZKOPAIAHZ

MQPTOz NAZAAZ

NOTK

NOTK

HORC

NOTK

NOTK

NOTK

IOP

I0OP

NOTK

Div

SP2

SP1

SP1

SP1
SP1
SP1
SP1

SP1

SP2

Div.
Pos.

10

Finish
Time
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNC

DNC

N

Elapsed Correct Delta

Ovrll
Pts

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

20.00

20.00

(C) ORC SCORER — Version 1.9.0.130

R.O. AHMHTPHZ BAZIAEIOY

2/2



